el127 Portglenone - Diamond Crossroads

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions

1

Notes

Sch

Portglenone, Main Street
Portglenone, Gortgole Road
Lisrodden, Crabby Crossroads
Lisrodden, Aughnacleagh
Craigs, Killyless Cross
Portglenone, Garvaghy Road End
Ahoghill, Diamond Road End

1645
1646
1700
1703
1711
1715
1730

Saturdays

no service

no service

Saturday 12 July 2025

no service

Monday 14 July 2025

no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - never
Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days
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