Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays	
Service Restriction	ns 1
Not	es Sch
Portglenone, Main Street	1645
Portglenone, Gortgole Road	1646
Lisrodden, Crabby Crossroads	1700
Lisrodden, Aughnacleagh	1703
Craigs, Killyless Cross	1711
Portglenone, Garvaghy Road End	1715
Ahoghill, Diamond Road End	1730
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service
	Saturday 12 July 2025
	no service
	Monday 14 July 2025
	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - never Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days